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Bowler Name Game 1 Game 2 Total
Jentry Eick 154 179 333
Brynne Steckelberg 112 162 274
Ashlyn Carnes 156 156 312
Amanda Ostman 190 160 350
Jasmine Ator 173 203 376
Marisa Schneider 131 179 310
dividual Tota 1681

Baker Rotation

Location:
Varsity/JV:
Date:
Season:

Locations

Varsity

1/31/2020

2019-2020

Game 1
Game 2

Game 3

Game 4

Game 5

Baker Total

Meet 8

339
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Bowler Name Game 1 Game 2 Total

118 131 249

107 161 268

193 141 334

112 146 258

158 139 297

165 125 290

dividual Tota 1447

Baker Rotation

Game 1
Game 2

Game 3

Game 4

Game 5

Baker Total




